
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  66595                     1233452

 105 CHINA                                   282441                     3681065

 106 TAIWAN                                    3562                      433012

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       51284

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       81888

 111 THAILND                                  90406                      874073

 113 MALYSIA                                  25830                      821229

 117 PHILPIN                                  27374                      533773

 118 INDNSIA                                  81645                     1126162

 123 INDIA                                    15973                     1128602

 124 PAKISTN                                  32876                      190087

 133 IRAN                                    186367                     1331713

 208 BELGIUM                                  32957                      309384

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2610

 223 POLAND                                     695                        5708

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       10617

 551 S AFRCA                                  10669                      662779

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         2911          20844

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            11           1453           86           5887

 105 CHINA          MT          2449         282441        22795        3681065

 106 TAIWAN         MT            26           3562         2349         433012

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          398          51284

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          450          81888

 111 THAILND        MT           807          90406         6229         874073

 113 MALYSIA        MT           222          25830         5041         821229

 117 PHILPIN        MT           233          27374         3286         533773

 118 INDNSIA        MT           624          81645         6621        1126162

 123 INDIA          MT           121          15973         6559        1128602

 124 PAKISTN        MT           286          32876         1347         190087

 133 IRAN           MT          1501         186367         7306        1331713

 208 BELGIUM        MT           264          32957         2125         309384

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           13           2610

 223 POLAND         MT             5            695           31           5708

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -           53          10617

 551 S AFRCA        MT            74          10669         3362         662779

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            11           1453           86           5887

 105 CHINA          MT          2449         282441        22795        3681065

 106 TAIWAN         MT            26           3562         2349         433012

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          398          51284

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          450          81888

 111 THAILND        MT           807          90406         6229         874073

 113 MALYSIA        MT           222          25830         5041         821229

 117 PHILPIN        MT           233          27374         3286         533773

 118 INDNSIA        MT           624          81645         6621        1126162

 123 INDIA          MT           121          15973         6559        1128602

 124 PAKISTN        MT           286          32876         1347         190087

 133 IRAN           MT          1501         186367         7306        1331713

 208 BELGIUM        MT           264          32957         2125         309384

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           13           2610

 223 POLAND         MT             5            695           31           5708

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -           53          10617

 551 S AFRCA        MT            74          10669         3362         662779

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         10500           1453        12500           1728

 105 CHINA          KG       2449000         282441     22793150        3681065

 106 TAIWAN         KG         26000           3562      2348750         433012

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       398000          51284

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -       449500          81888

 111 THAILND        KG        806750          90406      6227900         874073

 113 MALYSIA        KG        222000          25830      5037250         821229

 117 PHILPIN        KG        232750          27374      3284500         533773

 118 INDNSIA        KG        624250          81645      6619300        1126162

 123 INDIA          KG        121000          15973      6558000        1128602

 124 PAKISTN        KG        285500          32876      1346250         190087

 133 IRAN           KG       1501250         186367      7304750        1331713

 208 BELGIUM        KG        264000          32957      2124750         309384



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

2110501                                                         

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        12500           2610

 223 POLAND         KG          4750            695        31000           5708

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -        52500          10617

 551 S AFRCA        KG         73500          10669      3358750         662779

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          7011          65142        97178        1206721

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          7011          65142        97178        1206721

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   7053                       81448

 105 CHINA                                        -                       61186

 106 TAIWAN                                   36551                      409593

 108 HG KONG                                  14694                      162562

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5406                       46654

 113 MALYSIA                                   2007                       17146

 118 INDNSIA                                   5586                       67840

 123 INDIA                                        -                         962

 205 U KING                                       -                       60833

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                      169570

 208 BELGIUM                                  11171                      102263

 210 FRANCE                                    1004                       17948

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21197

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1692

 245 CZECH                                        -                       13774

 302 CANADA                                   10397                      125288

 304 USA                                      89729                     1691016

 410 BRAZIL                                    9125                       58044

 551 S AFRCA                                   4699                       35408

 601 AUSTRAL                                  17805                      274205

 606 NEWZELD                                   5747                       47733

 619 F POLYN                                      -                        1636

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   7053                       79352

 105 CHINA                                        -                       61186

 106 TAIWAN                                   28030                      331028

 108 HG KONG                                  14694                      149447

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5406                       46654

 113 MALYSIA                                   2007                       13461

 118 INDNSIA                                   5586                       67840

 205 U KING                                       -                        8223

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                      169570

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1636

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       14716

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21197

 245 CZECH                                        -                       13774

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13163

 304 USA                                       8225                      384718

 410 BRAZIL                                    9125                       58044

 551 S AFRCA                                   4699                       29423

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3962                      111313

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4667

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   1322                        4647

 105 CHINA                                        -                       39139

 106 TAIWAN                                    1264                       18987

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        3212

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3353                       12900

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         359

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        9690

 205 U KING                                       -                        8223

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                      169570

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1636

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       14716

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       14266

 245 CZECH                                        -                       13774

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13163

 304 USA                                       8225                      384718

 410 BRAZIL                                    9125                       58044



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

50101                                                           

 551 S AFRCA                                   4699                       29423

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       79178

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            48           5731          586          74705

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          199          22047

 106 TAIWAN         MT           193          26766         2081         312041

 108 HG KONG        MT           128          14694         1177         146235

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            16           2053          256          33754

 113 MALYSIA        MT            16           2007           96          13102

 118 INDNSIA        MT            48           5586          449          58150

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           48           6931

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            32           3962          228          32135

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           32           4667

                                                                

509                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             2           1403           19          24934

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            36           4969          433          64568

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           15           2042

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20           3685

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          378          52610

 208 BELGIUM        MT            76           9768          247          30857

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1004           20           3232

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            6           1692

 302 CANADA         MT            85          10397          527          71724

 304 USA            MT           594          81504         8548        1282964

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           38           5985

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           100          13843         1237         162892

 606 NEWZELD        MT            38           5747          247          43066

 619 F POLYN        MT             -              -            7           1636

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           86           2096

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           27           1230

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          322          11073

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15            962

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           17          44836

                                                                

51503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           2055

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           2055

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            54           3552          180          12767

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           60          40401

 304 USA            MT             -              -           38          23334

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  57227                      650131

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         997

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       11738

 304 USA                                      40482                      446248

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  57227                      650131

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       11738

 304 USA                                      40482                      446248

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            74          57227          790         650131

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            6          11738

 304 USA            MT            57          40482          568         446248

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT            74          57227          790         650131

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            6          11738

 304 USA            MT            57          40482          568         446248

                                                                

609                                                             



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

609                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         997

                                                                

60907                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         997

                                                                

7                                                               

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         228

                                                                

703                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         228

                                                                

70303                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         228

                                                                

7030303                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          319            228

                                                                

8                                                               

 208 BELGIUM                                 101891                     1957480

                                                                

811                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         922

                                                                

81101                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         922

                                                                

813                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                 101891                     1956558

                                                                

81301                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                 101891                     1956558

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       26025

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       15538

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       26025

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       15538

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  16646                       50121

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1865          16646         4777          50121

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1865          16646         4777          50121

                                                                

3                                                               

 111 THAILND                                    471                         471

                                                                

303                                                             

 111 THAILND                                    471                         471

                                                                

30301                                                           

 111 THAILND                                    471                         471

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 111 THAILND        KG           845            471          845            471

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2477

 105 CHINA                                        -                       18609

 106 TAIWAN                                    1162                        1162

 111 THAILND                                   8721                       52670

 112 SNGAPOR                                   8171                       14657

 210 FRANCE                                    1466                        7228

 304 USA                                          -                        8152

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       39989

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4           2477

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           45          18609

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           1162            2           1162

 111 THAILND        MT            30           8721          162          52670

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            33           8171           60          14657

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1466           12           7228

 304 USA            MT             -              -           24           8152

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           86          39989

                                                                

7                                                               

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      432960

 220 ITALY                                        -                     2014066

 302 CANADA                                       -                     1243679

 304 USA                                    3528225                    39811246

 308 BELIZE                                       -                        4239

 317 TUK CAI                                  78236                      164344

                                                                

705                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      432960

 220 ITALY                                        -                     2014066

 302 CANADA                                       -                     1243679

 304 USA                                    3528225                    39811246

 308 BELIZE                                       -                        4239

 317 TUK CAI                                  78236                      164344

                                                                

70503                                                           

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -          263         432960

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -         1271        2014066

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -          998        1243679

 304 USA            NO          2669        3528225        29644       39811246

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            3           4239

 317 TUK CAI        NO           123          78236          202         164344

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -          263         432960

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -         1271        2014066

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -          998        1243679

 304 USA            NO          2669        3528225        29644       39811246

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            3           4239

 317 TUK CAI        NO           123          78236          202         164344

                                                                

                                                                


